Bezirk Unterfranken

Luftpistole 2.10.42 Junioren Il / m
4 von 4 Starter am 21.04.2024 in Kleinlangheim

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 1526 Lumpp, Vinh
2 1527 Barthelmes, Lukas
3 1524 Assmann, Nic
4 1525 Berlinger, Tom

Verein

Umpfenbach, SV
SG Irmelshausen
Umpfenbach, SV

Umpfenbach, SV
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Serien

88 90 94

85 96 87

86 88 85

66 65 65

88

80

86

73

Gesamt

360 Ringe

348 Ringe

345 Ringe

269 Ringe
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